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1. Hot Pink (Mad:1117)
2. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
3. Scarlet Pomp (Mar:1026)
4. White (Mar:1179)
5. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
6. Erin Green (Mad:1248)
7. Reef Blue (Isa:3815)
8. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
9. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
10. Strawberries n' Cream (Isa:1753)
11. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
12. Stallion (Mar:1141)
13. Lumber (Mar:1310)
14. Pinikish Hue (Mar:1193)
15. Hot Pink (Mad:1117)
16. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
17. Impatiens (Isa:2650)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_01.art50
4.86x5.00 inches; 27,902 stitches

17 thread changes; 13 colors

1. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
2. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
3. Stallion (Mar:1141)
4. Lumber (Mar:1310)
5. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
6. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
7. Copper Salmon (Mar:1033)
8. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
9. White (Mar:1348)
10. Lagoon (Mar:1102)
11. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
12. Black (Mar:1180)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_02.art50
4.64x5.02 inches; 24,870 stitches

12 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Spearmint (Isa:4240)
2. Temperate Ocean (Mar:1270)
3. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
4. Beach Blue (Mar:1063)
5. White (Mar:1348)
6. Gray Pitch (Mar:1215)
7. Black (Mar:1180)
8. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
9. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
10. Flag Blue (Isa:3335)
11. Stallion (Mar:1141)
12. Lumber (Mar:1310)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_03.art50
3.94x5.02 inches; 23,959 stitches

12 thread changes; 12 colors

1. Purple Cream (Mar:1076)
2. Purple Satin (Mar:1078)
3. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
4. Nautical Blue (Mar:1097)
5. Purple (Mar:1336)
6. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
7. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
8. Cerise (Mar:1025)
9. Purple Cream (Mar:1076)
10. Brook (Mar:1057)
11. Nautical Blue (Mar:1097)
12. White (Mar:1179)
13. Erin Green (Mad:1248)
14. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
15. Black (Mar:1180)
16. Stallion (Mar:1141)
17. Lumber (Mar:1310)
18. Brook (Mar:1057)
19. Nautical Blue (Mar:1097)
20. Purple (Mar:1336)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_04.art50
4.63x5.00 inches; 28,997 stitches

20 thread changes; 15 colors

1. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
2. Spearmint (Isa:4240)
3. Cerulean (Isa:3900)
4. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
5. White (Mar:1348)
6. Flag Blue (Isa:3335)
7. Stallion (Mar:1141)
8. Lumber (Mar:1310)
9. White (Mar:1348)
10. Citrus (Isa:600)
11. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
12. Black (Mar:1180)
13. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
14. Flag Blue (Isa:3335)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_05.art50
5.03x4.88 inches; 22,234 stitches

14 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Citrus (Isa:600)
2. brass (Met:821)
3. Stallion (Mar:1141)
4. Lumber (Mar:1310)
5. Sunset Orange (Isa:1200)
6. pale brown (Met:842)
7. Flesh (Mar:1326)
8. Citrus (Isa:600)
9. brass (Met:821)
10. White (Mar:1348)
11. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
12. fashion - light leaf green (Met:5912)
13. Black (Mar:1180)
14. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
15. Burnt Crimson (Mar:1054)
16. Sanguine (Mar:1155)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_06.art50
4.41x5.02 inches; 28,525 stitches

16 thread changes; 14 colors

1. Spring Rays (Mar:1010)
2. Cloudy Tan (Mar:1127)
3. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
4. Sanguine (Mar:1155)
5. White (Mar:1348)
6. Dusky Wood (Mar:1143)
7. Silver Fox (Mar:1210)
8. Black (Mar:1180)
9. White (Mar:1348)
10. Charcoal (Mar:1216)
11. Stallion (Mar:1141)
12. Lumber (Mar:1310)
13. Spring Rays (Mar:1010)
14. Cloudy Tan (Mar:1127)
15. Dusky Wood (Mar:1143)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_07.art50
4.89x5.02 inches; 26,410 stitches

15 thread changes; 11 colors

1. Spring Green (Mar:1285)
2. Frosted Green (Mar:1272)
3. Verdant (Mar:1342)
4. Stallion (Mar:1141)
5. Lumber (Mar:1310)
6. Frosted Green (Mar:1272)
7. Aqua Sun (Mar:1109)
8. Verdant (Mar:1342)
9. Forrest Green (Mar:1347)
10. White (Mar:1179)
11. Soft Torquoise (Mar:1205)
12. Black (Mar:1180)
13. White (Mar:1179)
14. Mariner's Gold (Mad:1125)
15. Orange Singe (Mar:1189)
16. Rusty (Mar:1305)
17. Sanguine (Mar:1155)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_08.art50
4.18x5.02 inches; 24,447 stitches

17 thread changes; 14 colors
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1. Temperate Ocean (Mar:1270)
2. Pink Cerise (Mar:1027)
3. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
4. Pink Cream (Mar:1227)
5. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
6. Savage Red (Mar:1335)
7. Lumber (Mar:1310)
8. White (Mar:1179)
9. Temperate Ocean (Mar:1270)
10. Black (Mar:1180)
11. White (Mar:1179)
12. Crimson Rose (Mar:1151)
13. Stallion (Mar:1141)
14. Lumber (Mar:1310)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_09.art50
4.17x5.00 inches; 28,898 stitches

14 thread changes; 9 colors

1. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
2. White (Mar:1348)
3. Lunar Gray (Mar:1212)
4. Dolphin Blue (Mar:1198)
5. Burgundy (Mar:1156)
6. Copper Salmon (Mar:1033)
7. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
8. Black (Mar:1180)
9. White (Mar:1348)
10. Raw Cerise (Mar:1234)
11. Copper Salmon (Mar:1033)
12. Burnt Orange (Mar:1047)
13. Stallion (Mar:1141)
14. Lumber (Mar:1310)

Nse141_sealife_in_a_knot_10.art50
4.60x5.02 inches; 28,188 stitches

14 thread changes; 10 colors


